:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6385567

May 07, 2023 - 09:13 (UTC)

In epoch 199,548 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 599541 - 0.012446908 ETH®
23.28 USD

2 599542 - 0.012443748 ETH®
23.27 USD

3 599543 - 0.012412320 ETH®
23.21 USD

4 599544 - 0.012416612 ETH®
23.22 USD

S 599545 - 0.012455638 ETH®
23.29 USD

6 599546 - 0.045839021 ETH®
85.73 USD

7 599547 - 0.012459916 ETH®
23.30 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/6385567
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/199548
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/599541
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/599542
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/599543
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/599544
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/599545
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/599546
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/599547

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

999548

999549

999552

599553

999554

599555

599556

Validator Id

490641

Amount

- 0.012483964
23.35 USD

- 0.012484389
23.35 USD

- 0.012456646
23.29 USD

- 0.012457006
23.29 USD

- 0.012440745
23.26 USD

- 0.012434018
23.25 USD

- 0.01246639%94
23.31 USD

- 0.012472939
23.32 USD

- 0.012494219
23.36 USD

Amount

+ 0.033318221
62.31 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/599548
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/599549
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/599550
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/599551
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/599552
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/599553
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/599554
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/599555
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/599556
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/490641

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



