

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-13 09:19 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6385567</u>
DATE & TIME	May 07, 2023 · 09:13 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>199,548</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>599541</u>	- 0.012446908 ETH ⊘ 23.28 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>599542</u>	- 0.012443748 ETH ⊘ 23.27 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>599543</u>	- 0.012412320 ETH ⊘ 23.21 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>599544</u>	- 0.012416612 ETH ⊘ 23.22 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>599545</u>	- 0.012455638 ETH ⊘ 23.29 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>599546</u>	- 0.045839021 ETH 🐼 85.73 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>599547</u>	- 0.012459916 ETH ⊘ 23.30 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>599548</u>	- 0.012483964 ETH ⊘ 23.35 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>599549</u>	- 0.012484389 ETH ⊘ 23.35 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>599550</u>	- 0.012456646 ETH ⊘ 23.29 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>599551</u>	- 0.012457006 ETH ③ 23.29 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>599552</u>	- 0.012440745 ETH ⊘ 23.26 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>599553</u>	- 0.012434018 ETH ⊘ 23.25 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>599554</u>	- 0.012466394 ETH ⊘ 23.31 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>599555</u>	- 0.012472939 ETH ↔ 23.32 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>599556</u>	- 0.012494219 ETH ⊘ 23.36 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

<u>1</u>	<u>490641</u>	+ 0.033318221 ETH 🤣
		62.31 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.